Resultatliste fra Wild Midt West 2018

Aftaegtsbanen 5,9 km 9 poster

. Thomas Emil Jensen

. Susanne Thyssen

. Benjamin Buhl

. Henning Mindstruplund
. Frank Jensen

. Karsten Stald

. Henning Nikolaisen

. Jgrgen Jensen

. Ole Christensen

. Poul Larsen

. Gunnar Gjermandsen
. Karen Sig

. Holger Mikkelsen (0O)
. Palle ”Storsmil” (O0)

. Niels J.M. Hansen (KOK)
. Harvey llsg

. Bent Jacobsen (KOK)
18. Anker Andersen

Kaj Ole Jensby (Faaborg)
Frederik Boye

Jgrn Egeberg

Christian Boye

Lars Sgrensen

Aksel Bech

Matias Klinge Cornelius
Mette Klinge Cornelius
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1.01.47
1.06.13
1.18.11
1.20.12
1.20.42
1.37.17
1.40.38
1.42.18
1.42.35
1.45.01
1.46.34
1.58.12
1.59.26
2.06.59
2.08.12
2.08.42
2.11.11
2.44,01
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet

Ultrakort Bane 9,5 km 12 Poster

. Henning Hansen

. Thomas Blok (SNAB)
. Kristian Blok (SNAB)
. Allan Thesbjerg

. Rikke Holm Nielsen
. Karsten Blok (SNAB)
. Tage Baun

. Susanne Baun

. Tommy Jakobsen
10. Tove Straarup

11. Poul Erik Christensen
12. Henning Larsen
Jens Holten (SOK)
Niels Stadell (SOK)
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1.25.59
1.32.58
1.33.18
1.35.10
1.35.58 Trofae
1.44.01
2.05.57
2.08.38
2.21.54
2.23.07
2.33.32
2.34.53
Udgaet
Udgaet

Kort Bane 16,8 km 18 Poster:

1. Mads Juhl (Herning)

2. Michael Filyo (SOK)

3. Carsten Thyssen

4. Thorkild Jensen (Randers)
5. Johan Vestergaard

Finn Ingwersen

Peer Straarup

Henrik Juhl (Herning)

Jens Peter Christensen

Jens Kristensen

2.45.51
2.48.01
3.24.42 Trofze
3.32.02
5.22.21
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet



